NEW!
1391
TOOLS & TEST EQUIPMENT
TO
O
LS & TEST EQ
UIPM
ENT

USC
SpeCIFICATIOnS
ORDeRInG InFORMATIOn
MODeL DeSCRIpTIOn
475-0-FM Handheld digital manometer, 0-10" W.C.
475-0-FM-AV Handheld digital manometer, 0-10" W.C. with air velocity kit
475-00-FM Handheld digital manometer, 0-4" W.C.
475-00-FM-AV Handheld digital manometer, 0-4" W.C, with air velocity kit
475-000-FM Handheld digital manometer, 0-1" W.C.
475-000-FM-AV Handheld digital manometer, 0-1" W.C. with air velocity kit
475-1-FM Handheld digital manometer, 0-19.99" W.C.
AV Kit
475-1-FM-1